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REV DESCRIPTION
2 Tables updated.

DATE
21.04.2016 BK AY

APP’LMADE
BY

ASI-T1-2A Type Restrained
Isolator with 2” Deflection

2

8105

MMD

05.02.2010

NTS

ISOLATOR
TYPE

Load
Capacity

(kg)

Load
Capacity

(Ib)

Outer
Spring
Color

Inner
Spring
Color

Inner
Spring
Color

ASI-T1-2A-35

ASI-T1-2A-60

ASI-T1-2A-95

ASI-T1-2A-110

ASI-T1-2A-145

ASI-T1-2A-185

ASI-T1-2A-235

ASI-T1-2A-275

ASI-T1-2A-325

ASI-T1-2A-370

ASI-T1-2A-420

ASI-T1-2A-460

ASI-T1-2A-550

ASI-T1-2A-640

ASI-T1-2A-735

ASI-T1-2A-825

ASI-T1-2A-975

ISOLATOR PROPERTIES
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NOTES:
1. Specified Load Capacity is the max. allowable load for a single isolator 
    and this value must not be exceeded.
2. Isolator must be installed per Installation Instruction 9070.
3. For correct installation, refer to the instructional video at:

    https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1yJ3hEoF9Ug
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CUSTOMER PROJECT NAME DRAWING No.

DRAWING BY

DATE

SCALE

LOCATION

ENGINEER

DATE

PROJECT No.

120 mm
(4.72”)

260 mm
(10.24”)

Ø22 mm
(0.87”)

260 mm
(10.24”)

205 mm
(8.07”)

Ø50 mm
(1.97”) 100 mm

(3.94”)

70 mm
(2.76”)

100 mm
(3.94”)

20 mm
(0.79”)

Elastomeric
Acoustical Cup

170 mm
(6.69”)
Free & Op.
Height

Spacer Nut
(Remove after spring 

adjustment and use as lock 
nuts on the restraining bolts)

Ø18 mm
(0.71”)


